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LED ILLUMINATED HANGING
MESSAGE WRITING BOARD

LED FLASHING ERASABLE MESSAGE BOARD 
WITH ACRYLIC WRITING PANEL AND STAND

495-01 / 4495-02 / 495-03 / 495-04 / 495-05

496-01 / 496-02

The LED Illuminated Hanging Message Writing Board features a glowing neon notice sign with 48 

different flashing display styles. With a main panel made of high-quality tempered glass fitted in a 

durable aluminum frame, this LED writing board meant for outdoor restaurant or venue advertis-

ing. Just attach to chain, hang on your wall, plug in, and use the adaptor remote button to maneu-

ver between flashing functions. Guide customers towards your promotional pricing or upcoming 

events using 8 colored marker pens (included with each purchase). Prior to use, please shake mark-

ers WHILE CAPPED to keep from damaging clothing. Also includes hanging chain, power adapter, 

remote control, erasing towel, and user manual. CE, FCC, and RoHS certified.

The LED Flashing Erasable Message Board with Acrylic Writing Panel and Stand features a glowing 

neon notice sign with 28 different flashing display styles. With a main panel made of high-quality 

acrylic, fitting in a durable aluminum frame, comes with 2 stands meant for counter or table-top 

displays. Use right out of the box, plug in and press side button to maneuver between flashing 

functions. Guide customers towards your promotional pricing or upcoming events using 2 colored 

marker pens (included with each purchase). Prior to use, please shake markers WHILE CAPPED to 

keep from damaging clothing. Also includes hanging chain, power adapter, erasing towel, and user 

manual. CE, FCC, and RoHS certified.

SKU

495-01
495-02
495-03
495-04
495-05

496-01
496-02

CASE
QUANTITY

5
5
5
5
1

10
10

QUANTITY
PURCHASED IN

SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

SINGLE
SINGLE

COLORS

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

SIZE SPECS

15.75″ x 11.8″ x .05″
23.6″ x15.75″ x .05″
27.6″ x 19.7″ x .05″
31.5″ x 23.6″ x .05″
39.4″ x 31.5″ x .05″

11.8″ x 9″ x 1″
15.75″ x 11.8″ x 1″

UOM

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
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