







495-03



495-04

LED ILLUMINATED HANGING **MESSAGE WRITING BOARD**

495-02

495-01 / 4495-02 / 495-03 / 495-04 / 495-05

The LED Illuminated Hanging Message Writing Board features a glowing neon notice sign with 48 different flashing display styles. With a main panel made of high-quality tempered glass fitted in a durable aluminum frame, this LED writing board meant for outdoor restaurant or venue advertising. Just attach to chain, hang on your wall, plug in, and use the adaptor remote button to maneuver between flashing functions. Guide customers towards your promotional pricing or upcoming events using 8 colored marker pens (included with each purchase). Prior to use, please shake markers WHILE CAPPED to keep from damaging clothing. Also includes hanging chain, power adapter, remote control, erasing towel, and user manual. CE, FCC, and RoHS certified.



495-05







LED FLASHING ERASABLE MESSAGE BOARD WITH ACRYLIC WRITING PANEL AND STAND

496-01 / 496-02

The LED Flashing Erasable Message Board with Acrylic Writing Panel and Stand features a glowing neon notice sign with 28 different flashing display styles. With a main panel made of high-quality acrylic, fitting in a durable aluminum frame, comes with 2 stands meant for counter or table-top displays. Use right out of the box, plug in and press side button to maneuver between flashing functions. Guide customers towards your promotional pricing or upcoming events using 2 colored marker pens (included with each purchase). Prior to use, please shake markers WHILE CAPPED to keep from damaging clothing. Also includes hanging chain, power adapter, erasing towel, and user manual. CE, FCC, and RoHS certified.

SKU	иом	QUANTITY PURCHASED IN	CASE QUANTITY	COLORS	SIZE SPECS	
495-01	EACH	SINGLE	5	BLACK	15.75" x 11.8" x .05"	
495-02	EACH	SINGLE	5	BLACK	23.6" x 15.75" x .05"	
495-03	EACH	SINGLE	5	BLACK	27.6" x 19.7" x .05"	
495-04	EACH	SINGLE	5	BLACK	31.5" x 23.6" x .05"	
495-05	EACH	SINGLE	1	BLACK	39.4" x 31.5" x .05"	
496-01	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	11.8" x 9" x 1"	
496-02	EACH	SINGLE	10	BLACK	15.75" x 11.8" x 1"	